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Anlage
In der Hagenreute 3, 73095 Albershausen

Sportwart/in
Troue, Alexander

Jugendwart/in

Zu Jeddeloh, Steffen
T 015771758498 steffen@zujeddeloh.com
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Herren 1
MF: Ferdinand Hees; T 015752493499
ferdihees@web.de
Herren 2

MF: Tom Schéllkopf
m 017621455125; familie.schoellkopf@outlook.de
Herren (4er) 3

MF: Marco Nentwig
m 01721859983; marconentwig@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hees, Ferdinand
Frank, Maximilian
Frank, Christian
Franz, Christian
Kibler, Stephan
Troue, Alexander
Strauch, Patrick
Ochss, Tobias

Zu Jeddeloh, Steffen
Kaiser, Timo
Wollenschein, Sven
Schdllkopf, Tom
Kieper, Luis

Weiler, Tim
Engelmann, Luca
Michels, Julian
Pimiskern, Elia
Schmucker, Benjamin
Hofmann, Yanik
Nentwig, Marco
Kilian, Philipp
Philipp, Luca

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19200379
19052204
18304933
18750044
17450563
18802429
18850581
18650114
19553001
18500243
17609372
10668148
10052654
10257340
10766883
10764392
10760554
18850972
19555332
10005382
19552996
10052659

LK DR Info
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name (Nat.)
Schafer, Finn

Erb, Lukas
Windisch, Ralph
Theunissen, Etienne
Windisch, Heiko
Dannenmann, Max
Lehnemann, Moritz
Blttner, Denis

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Monz, Thomas
Heinen, Martin
Schéfer, Marc
Kieper, Michael
Hedrich, Andreas
Monz, Olaf
Tillmann, Rainer
Huttenlocher, Oliver
Hartauer, Siegfried

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10360519
19951954
18851360
10360230
19254122
19755095
19653247
19570653

18150824
17904555
16650659
16750613
16301534
17501966
17755563
17750843
16450846

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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